
T / Pl.
Tan- 

dem
Platz Name, Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Summe

1 / 1 T03 1 Domnofski, Peter 437 339 338 1114

1 / 2 T02 2 Boy, Bettina 257 569 247 1073

1 / 3 T01 3 Klingbeil, Ulrike 423 441 195 1059

1 / 4 T05 4 Hau, Karlheinz 554 212 139 905

2 / 1 T04 5 Schneider, Michaela 32 333 454 819

2 / 2 T04 6 von Koß, Monika 255 365 195 815

2 / 3 T01 7 Domnofski, Manuela 215 236 319 770

2 / 4 8 Wienhold, Eberhard -140 371 241 472

3 / 1 T06 9 Meier, Dietmar 286 -340 513 459

3 / 2 T07 10 Tulit, Sandra 433 -139 150 444

3 / 3 T02 11 Zaluszky, Norbert 437 -3 -89 345

3 / 4 T07 12 Sührer, Ralph 319 214 -199 334

4 / 1 T06 13 Schneider, Roswitha -60 280 54 274

4 / 2 14 Wienhold, Hannelore -211 230 225 244

4 / 3 15 Kern, Elfriede -210 67 318 175

5 / 1 T03 16 Schröter, Thorsten 312 65 -209 168

5 / 2 17 Weber, Klaus 73 -114 0 -41

5 / 3 T05 18 Böhm, Edith -54 -276 216 -114

Tan- 

dem
Platz Name, Vorname 1. Serie 2. Serie 3. Serie Summe

T01 1
Domnofski, Manuela                     

Klingbeil, Ulrike
638 677 514 1829

T04 2
von Koß, Monika                                             

Schneider, Michaela
287 698 649 1634

T02 3
Boy, Bettina                                             

Zaluszky, Norbert
694 566 158 1418

T03 4
Domnofski, Peter                                             

Schröter, Thorsten
749 404 129 1282

T05 5
Böhm, Edith                                             

Hau, Karlheinz
500 -64 355 791

T07 6
Tulit, Sandra                                             

Sührer, Ralph
752 75 -49 778

T06 7
Schneider, Roswitha                                             

Meier, Dietmar
226 -60 567 733

Tandemwertung :

 

Einzelwertung :

Rommèturnier am 27. August 2022 in Mülheim-Kärlich


